
Diamond 

Project:

Bid Date:

X X

X X

X X

X X

X X

X X

*Apparent Low Bidder - School Board will approve on December 18, 2017

$406,964

$466,180

TOTAL BASE BID Less 
SUBSTITUTIONS

$678,000

$394,651

$391,966

$396,837

Logan High School TOTAL BASE BID

$285,140

$678,000

$487,431

$488,216

$490,177

$506,404

$556,520

$243,420

$271,380

$342,200

$251,389

$244,638

$252,912

$262,984

Market & Johnson; La Crosse, WI $236,042

Wieser Brothers; La Crescent, MN $237,265

*Olympic Builders; Holmen, WI $243,578

Fowler & Hammer; La Crosse, WI

T2 Contracting; Tomah, WI

AMERICON; Sparta, WI $335,800

Bid Tabulation

HSR Associates
100 Milwaukee Street
La Crosse, Wisconsin 54603
608.784.1830    fax 608.782.5844

November 28, 2017 - 2:00 pm

Bidders Central High School

SDL High School Shower Rooms Remodel - REBID

Bi
d 

Se
cu

rit
y

Substitution

NA

1. Gyp Finish      
- $2,440              
2. Trench Drain   
- $90,340

A
dd

en
du

m
 1

1. Gyp Finish      
- $2,250              
2. Trench Drain   
- $94,000

1. Trench Drain   
- $93,340

1. Trench Drain   
- $97,000           
2. Gyp Finish      
- $2,440  

1. Trench Drain   
- $90,340


