

Bid Tabulation

Project: SDL High School Shower Rooms Remodel - REBID

Bid Date: November 28, 2017 - 2:00 pm

Bidders	Central High School	Logan High School	TOTAL BASE BID	Substitution	Bid Security	Addendum 1	TOTAL BASE BID Less SUBSTITUTIONS
				NA			
AMERICON; Sparta, WI	\$335,800	\$342,200	\$678,000		Х	Х	\$678,000
				1. Gyp Finish - \$2,440 2. Trench Drain			
Market & Johnson; La Crosse, WI	\$236,042	\$251,389	\$487,431	- \$90,340	Χ	Х	\$394,651
*Olympic Builders; Holmen, WI	\$243,578	\$244,638	\$488,216	1. Gyp Finish - \$2,250 2. Trench Drain - \$94,000	X	X	\$391,966
Wieser Brothers; La Crescent, MN	\$237,265	\$252,912	\$490,177	1. Trench Drain - \$93,340	X	x	\$396,837
Fowler & Hammer; La Crosse, WI	\$243,420	\$262,984	\$506,404	1. Trench Drain - \$97,000 2. Gyp Finish - \$2,440	Х	х	\$406,964
T2 Contracting; Tomah, WI	\$271,380	\$285,140	\$556,520	1. Trench Drain - \$90,340	X	X	\$466,180
12 Contidentity, Formatty, TVI	4271,000	Ψ200,110	\$330,020				ψ.03,100

^{*}Apparent Low Bidder - School Board will approve on December 18, 2017